
Splash Meet Manager, 11.69152 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 06.07.2021 23:30 - Strana 1

Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
03.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 59.39 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Madrid (ESP) 10.05.2004
Nezvanični MNE - 18 1:01.71 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 16.06.2002
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:02.77 Alen DERVIŠEVIĆ JHN Indianapolis (USA) 12.11.2011
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:09.77 Milan MITROVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 11.11.2000
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:22.04 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Pančevo (SRB) 19.07.1997
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17 - 18 godina

1. Tarik TRGO 04 Bosna, SA 1:04.74 513 Q
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:04.74 32.99

2. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 1:09.82 409 Q
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:09.82 35.95

3. Marko MILENKOVIĆ 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:15.68 321 Q
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:15.68 41.16

4. Stefan PUPOVIĆ 04 Buducnost, PO 1:27.91 205
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:27.91 46.26

15 - 16 godina

1. Timofej STRELCININ 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:07.37 455 Q
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.37 34.88

2. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:11.87 375 Q
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:11.87 36.50

13 - 14 godina

1. Petar MILIČIĆ 08 Usce 1:13.41 352 Q
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:13.41 36.90

2. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 PK Vracar 1:20.92 263 Q
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:20.92 42.48

3. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 1:24.58 230 R
50m: 42.00 42.00 100m: 1:24.58 42.58

DSQ Luka ŽIVANIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:34.94
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:34.94 48.32

11 - 12 godina

1. Leonel ILIEV 10 PK Skopje 1:24.82 228 R
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:24.82 44.30

2. Darije ALIMPIĆ 10 PK Vracar 1:34.85 163
50m: 44.48 44.48 100m: 1:34.85 50.37

3. Aleksa VLAOVIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:46.39 115
50m: 52.26 52.26 100m: 1:46.39 54.13

4. Damjan BOKUN 10 Leotar, TB 1:46.74 114
5. Andrej MIJUŠKOVIĆ 10 Sc DDS 1:47.76 111

50m: 53.34 53.34 100m: 1:47.76 54.42
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip ĆORIĆ 02 Bosna, SA 1:02.93 559 Q
50m: 30.43 30.43 100m: 1:02.93 32.50

2. Tarik TRGO 04 Bosna, SA 1:04.74 513 Q
50m: 31.75 31.75 100m: 1:04.74 32.99

3. Timofej STRELCININ 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:07.37 455 Q
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.37 34.88

4. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 1:09.82 409 Q
50m: 33.87 33.87 100m: 1:09.82 35.95

5. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:11.87 375 Q
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:11.87 36.50

6. Petar MILIČIĆ 08 Usce 1:13.41 352 Q
50m: 36.51 36.51 100m: 1:13.41 36.90

7. Marko MILENKOVIĆ 03 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:15.68 321 Q
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:15.68 41.16

8. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 PK Vracar 1:20.92 263 Q
50m: 38.44 38.44 100m: 1:20.92 42.48

9. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 PVK Nikšić 1:24.58 230 R
50m: 42.00 42.00 100m: 1:24.58 42.58

10. Leonel ILIEV 10 PK Skopje 1:24.82 228 R
50m: 40.52 40.52 100m: 1:24.82 44.30

11. Stefan PUPOVIĆ 04 Buducnost, PO 1:27.91 205
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:27.91 46.26

12. Darije ALIMPIĆ 10 PK Vracar 1:34.85 163
50m: 44.48 44.48 100m: 1:34.85 50.37

13. Aleksa VLAOVIĆ 09 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:46.39 115
50m: 52.26 52.26 100m: 1:46.39 54.13

14. Damjan BOKUN 10 Leotar, TB 1:46.74 114
15. Andrej MIJUŠKOVIĆ 10 Sc DDS 1:47.76 111

50m: 53.34 53.34 100m: 1:47.76 54.42

DSQ Luka ŽIVANIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:34.94
50m: 46.62 46.62 100m: 1:34.94 48.32

DSQ Gajo VUKOSLAVČEVIĆ 12 PVK Aqvatic Verde Podgorica 2:08.16
50m: 53.27 53.27 100m: 2:08.16 1:14.89


